		поискавой системы для электроныых деталей
    		   Russian  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 IG0903N-6FBD-183 датащи(PDF) 1 Page - ILLUMINANT CO., LTD
	 номер детали	 IG0903N-6FBD-183
	подробное описание детали	 Display Format: 96X32
	 Download	  1 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	производитель	 ILLUMINANT [ILLUMINANT CO., LTD]
	домашняя страница	 http://www.illumin.com.tw
	Logo
 IG0903N-6FBD-183 датащи(HTML) 1 Page - ILLUMINANT CO., LTD
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 1 page
IG0903N-6FBD-183serial
PAGE：1 / 1
General Specification
l
Display Format: 96X32
l
For 5X8 dot character Size
l
LCM View Area: 26.985(W)× 10(H)
l
General Dimensions: 33 (W) ×19 (H) × 3 (D)
l
LCD Type: FSTN (Positive / Transflective)
l
Driving Method: Duty: 1/34
Bias: 1/7,
VOP 5.1V, VDD 2.4V~3.5V
l
View Angle: 6 O
’clock
l
Connection: COG
l
Operating Temp: -20 To 60ºC
Storage Temp: -30~70
℃
l
Single CHIP: NT7533
l
Backlight ： LED / Color
183：Blue
183A：White
183B/183C： No backlight
l
Pin pitch：
183/183A/183/C 1.0mm 183B：0.5mm
Dimension
Pin Description
No
Symbol
I/O
Function
1
/RES
I
When /RES is set to “L”, the settings are initialized.
2
VSS
PWR
Ground
3
SA0
I
To distinguish the different address of LCD driver on IIC-bus with the pad.
4
SCK
I
This pad is used to input the I2C-bus clock signal.
5
SDA
I/O
This is IIC-bus data input or IIC-bus acknowledge output.
6
VDD
PWR
Power supply.
7
VLCD
PWR
If VLCD is generated internally, this pad must be connected capacitor to Vss.
If VLCD is used external Voltage, This pin connect to +5.0V.
	Аналогичный номер детали - IG0903N-6FBD-183
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
ILLUMINANT CO., LTD
IG0903N-6FBL-186
39Kb / 1P	   Display Format:96X32 dots
More results
	Аналогичное описание - IG0903N-6FBD-183
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
ILLUMINANT CO., LTD
IG0903N-6FBL-186
39Kb / 1P	   Display Format:96X32 dots
IB1206N-6FWL-217
51Kb / 1P	   Display Format: 128X64
IG1406N-6FWL-202
46Kb / 1P	   Display Format:144X64 dots
IG2416T-6FBE-188
95Kb / 1P	   Display Format:240X160 dots
IG1406N-6BWL-202A
49Kb / 1P	   Display Format:144X64 dots
NEC
P703
818Kb / 2P	   NEC LCD 70 Large Format Display
P403
833Kb / 2P	   NEC LCD 40 Large Format Display
P801
830Kb / 2P	   NEC LCD 80 Large Format Display
PA272W-BK
1Mb / 2P	   NEC LCD 27" Large Format Display
V552
843Kb / 2P	   NEC LCD 55 Large Format Display
More results
Html Pages
 1
датащи скачать
	ссылки URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Конфиденциальность
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Вашему бизинису помогли Аллдатащит?  [ DONATE ]
Что такое Аллдатащит   |
реклама   |
контакт   |
Конфиденциальность   |
обмен ссыками   |
поиск по производителю
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com